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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  ZP Pony
60 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

SOŠ Ša�a, 1.5.2017

16
EBONY 09938

06098 JK ISOKMAN Zvolen1
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Dubai
Olga Lowina B.04

J5 KWPN
��� ������ ������Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

38
ETNA 2 07919

07579 JK ISOKMAN Zvolen2
Machalová Andrea; Ing.

Fain 3437 s.v.
Majka Sl 2/711

D2 slovenský športový p
��� �����	 ������Klára MIHULOVÁ

25
AMOR 09506

06396 TJ SLÁVIA SOUP Ša�a3
Magdinová Zuzana; Ing.

Nedoložený
Nedoložený10

D0 pony
��� �
���� �	����Juraj REKE�

26
TREVIS TWISTER 08042

05290 TJ SLÁVIA SOUP Ša�a4 J7 ��
��Barbora BALOGHOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  ZM do 90 cm
90 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

SOŠ Ša�a, 1.5.2017

9
VIKI 07430

06716 JK EQUINOX Ratnovce1
Fr�alová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419410

J7 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Radka FR�ALOVÁ

27
HERKULES 07511

07074 JO pri SOUP Ša�a2
SOŠ Ša�a

Radslav
He�a10

Y9 SVK TK
��� ������ ����	
Alžbeta ANTEKOVÁ

1
JOCKER 09789

02322 JK VICTORY Dežerice3
VVS SK; s.r.o.

nedoložený
nedoložená12

teplokrvník
��� �����	 ������Roman MOKRÁ�

5
CARIS 08681

06319 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji4
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lumen-1210

J7 SVK TK
��� ������ ����
�Gréta HLAVATOVÁ

23
CIBETKA 09819

00294 JO pri SOUP Ša�a5
Magdinová Zuzana; Ing.

Orion s.v. 3557
Sissi09

experiment. chovaný
��� �����	 ������Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ

40
NEVRA 09827

06693 JŠ Kuzmice6
�uríková Ema

neznámy
neznáma10

J6 kríženec
��� ����
� ������Ema �URÍKOVÁ

15
ETNA 2 07919

06098 JK ISOKMAN Zvolen7
Machalová Andrea; Ing.

Fain 3437 s.v.
Majka Sl 2/711

J5 slovenský športový p
��� ��
��� ��
���Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

24
AMOR 09506

00294 JO pri SOUP Ša�a8
Magdinová Zuzana; Ing.

Nedoložený
Nedoložený10

pony
��� ������ �����
Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ

3
LYRIKA 05938

06981 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji9
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Landprinz 623 s.v.
Kasida (Q VI-5)18

Y9 CZE TK
��� ������ ����
�So�a GAŠPAROVI�OVÁ

32
GABIKA 09041

06146 KŠJ Leopoldov10
Pavkovi� Branko

Dark Marble (GBR)
Guldariga Ai (SLO)09

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
��� ������ ������Mia PAVKOVI�OVÁ

7
IGOR 09843

07768 JK EL ZORRO Nitra11
Vyoralová Miriama

neznámy
neznáma07

kríženec
��� ������ ����		Miriama VYORALOVÁ

21
COCO CHANEL 08235

00983 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve12
JŠ Ekocenter

Viesulis 3630
Cocone Z 4251040050709

SVK TK
��� ��	�� ��	��Monika OBERTÁŠOVÁ

29
SIBYLLA 2 08014

07453 JO pri SOUP Ša�a13
SOŠ Ša�a

Radslav 4517
Snežienka10

SVK TK
��� ������ �����
Radka ŠVA�EKOVÁ

2
OUR PRESENT 09790

02322 JK VICTORY Dežerice14
Mokrá� Roman; Ing.

Tribal Instinct
Over Danzig07

anglický plnokrvník
��
 �	���� ������Roman MOKRÁ�

6
DEAR MR. FANTASY 00195

05941 JK EL ZORRO Nitra15
Beláková Barbora

Heart of Matter
Rainbow Quest10

Y1 IRE
��� ������ �����
Barbora BELÁKOVÁ

20
CALIMERO 08236

00983 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve16
JŠ Ekocenter

Viesulis 3630
Cocone Z 4251040050709

SVK TK
�
���Monika OBERTÁŠOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.1

SOŠ Ša�a, 1.5.2017

36
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce1
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Desi11

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
��� ������Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ

31
GAMA 09308

05817 KŠJ Leopoldov2
Vrab�eková Sarah

Roi Estate(IRE)
Greace10

Y0 SVK TK
��� ������Sarah VRAB�EKOVÁ

10
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 JK AURUM Komárno3
Molnár Marián; Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152110

SVK TK
��� ��	��	Alena BARACKOVÁ

11
BALASTINE 06652

05665 JK AURUM Komárno4
Molnár Marián; Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima13

SVK TK
��� ��
���Alena BARACKOVÁ

8
NÁDEJ (CATALIN XI-22 07832

05423 JŠ Kuzmice5
Sonmed; spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17009

Furioso
��� ������Tatiana MAN�ÁKOVÁ

34
CALVIN 2 07405

06872 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce6
Pozník Anton

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979614

J6 Nemecký športový kô�
��� ����
�Diana DRBOHLAVOVÁ

9
VIKI 07430

06716 JK EQUINOX Ratnovce7
Fr�alová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419410

J7 SVK TK
��� ������Radka FR�ALOVÁ

12
LE CENT 09829

Z0048 JK Rozálka Pezinok8
Marthaler Veronika

Le Patron 2805
Cipolla 7-5308

CZE TK
��� ���Veronika MARTHALER

22
TEMPLÁR 08907

00294 JO pri SOUP Ša�a9
SOŠ Ša�a

Armando B 2778
Tehla07

SVK TK
��� �����Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ

19
BANDY 08791

06628 JŠ Topo��ianky10
Kanátová Lucia

4491 Barón
1587 Ghanam07

Y0 SVK TK
��� �����	Lucia KANÁTOVÁ

35
ROMEO 06704

06463 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce11
Ježovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640
Odra S� 86714

J7 CZE TK
��� ������Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ

7
IGOR 09843

07768 JK EL ZORRO Nitra12
Vyoralová Miriama

neznámy
neznáma07

kríženec
��� ��
���Miriama VYORALOVÁ

18
CHANDLER 09396

01221 JŠ Topo��ianky13
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 4581
Chandelle Z05

SVK TK
��� ��
���O�ga MICHALKOVÁ

37
LIDÉRC 08513

07506 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce14
Bolega Anton

Cannonball
Haluna15

D4 Ma�arský športový kô
��� ������Sandra BACMA�ÁKOVÁ

14
PORTA NEGRA 08709

04325 PARKÚR CLUB Vysoká pri Mo15
Ková� Július

Porter 2666
Nifa08

CZE TK
��� ������Július KOVÁ�

39
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

04421 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce16
Koval�ík Karol

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril13

Y0 selle francaise
��� ������Matej MAR�OK

1
JOCKER 09789

02322 JK VICTORY Dežerice17
VVS SK; s.r.o.

nedoložený
nedoložená12

teplokrvník
��
 ������Roman MOKRÁ�

5
CARIS 08681

06319 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji18
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lumen-1210

J7 SVK TK
��� ������Gréta HLAVATOVÁ

40
NEVRA 09827

06693 JŠ Kuzmice19
�uríková Ema

neznámy
neznáma10

J6 kríženec
��� ����	Ema �URÍKOVÁ

21
COCO CHANEL 08235

00983 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve20
JŠ Ekocenter

Viesulis 3630
Cocone Z 4251040050709

SVK TK
��� ��
���Monika OBERTÁŠOVÁ

29
SIBYLLA 2 08014

07453 JO pri SOUP Ša�a21
SOŠ Ša�a

Radslav 4517
Snežienka10

SVK TK
��� �����	Radka ŠVA�EKOVÁ

13
CARLO 2 07179

04325 PARKÚR CLUB Vysoká pri Mo22
Ková� Július

Carismo
Debora11

CZE TK
��� ��
��Július KOVÁ�

2
OUR PRESENT 09790

02322 JK VICTORY Dežerice23
Mokrá� Roman; Ing.

Tribal Instinct
Over Danzig07

anglický plnokrvník
��	 �����
Roman MOKRÁ�

6
DEAR MR. FANTASY 00195

05941 JK EL ZORRO Nitra24
Beláková Barbora

Heart of Matter
Rainbow Quest10

Y1 IRE
�	� ��	���Barbora BELÁKOVÁ

32
GABIKA 09041

06146 KŠJ Leopoldov25
Pavkovi� Branko

Dark Marble (GBR)
Guldariga Ai (SLO)09

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
�
���Mia PAVKOVI�OVÁ

17
WAVO LAURA 09495

05481 JŠ Topo��ianky25
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Quirado 1016
Ladyna06

SVK TK
�
���Erik GREGOR

28
SEMIR 09105

00054 JO pri SOUP Ša�a25
SOŠ Ša�a

Armando B 2778
Snežienka07

SVK TK
�
���Roman MLADÝ

3
LYRIKA 05938

06981 JK SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji25
SŠ Ivanka pri Dunaji

Landprinz 623 s.v.
Kasida (Q VI-5)18

Y9 CZE TK
�
���So�a GAŠPAROVI�OVÁ

27
HERKULES 07511

07074 JO pri SOUP Ša�a29
SOŠ Ša�a

Radslav
He�a10

Y9 SVK TK
�
����Alžbeta ANTEKOVÁ
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PRVOMÁJOVÉ JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

SOŠ Ša�a, 1.5.2017

34
CALVIN 2 07405

06872 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce1
Pozník Anton

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979614

J6 Nemecký športový kô�
��� ��� ������Diana DRBOHLAVOVÁ

11
BALASTINE 06652

05665 JK AURUM Komárno2
Molnár Marián; Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima13

SVK TK
��� ��� ����	
Alena BARACKOVÁ

10
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 JK AURUM Komárno3
Molnár Marián; Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152110

SVK TK
��� ��� ��
���Alena BARACKOVÁ

18
CHANDLER 09396

01221 JŠ Topo��ianky4
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 4581
Chandelle Z05

SVK TK
��� ��� ������O�ga MICHALKOVÁ

35
ROMEO 06704

06463 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce5
Ježovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640
Odra S� 86714

J7 CZE TK
��� ��
��Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ

37
LIDÉRC 08513

07506 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce6
Bolega Anton

Cannonball
Haluna15

D4 Ma�arský športový kô
��� �����Sandra BACMA�ÁKOVÁ

19
BANDY 08791

06628 JŠ Topo��ianky7
Kanátová Lucia

4491 Barón
1587 Ghanam07

Y0 SVK TK
��� ��
�	�Lucia KANÁTOVÁ

36
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce8
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Desi11

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
��
 �����Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ

28
SEMIR 09105

00054 JO pri SOUP Ša�a9
SOŠ Ša�a

Armando B 2778
Snežienka07

SVK TK
��
 �����	Roman MLADÝ

22
TEMPLÁR 08907

00294 JO pri SOUP Ša�a10
SOŠ Ša�a

Armando B 2778
Tehla07

SVK TK
��� ����
�Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ

17
WAVO LAURA 09495

05481 JŠ Topo��ianky11
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Quirado 1016
Ladyna06

SVK TK
��� �
����Erik GREGOR

14
PORTA NEGRA 08709

04325 PARKÚR CLUB Vysoká pri Mo12
Ková� Július

Porter 2666
Nifa08

CZE TK
��� �����	Július KOVÁ�

12
LE CENT 09829

Z0048 JK Rozálka Pezinok13
Marthaler Veronika

Le Patron 2805
Cipolla 7-5308

CZE TK
��� �����Veronika MARTHALER

39
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

04421 JK Tren�ín - Nozdrkovce14
Koval�ík Karol

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril13

Y0 selle francaise
��
 ������Matej MAR�OK

8
NÁDEJ (CATALIN XI-22 07832

05423 JŠ Kuzmice15
Sonmed; spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17009

Furioso
��� ������Tatiana MAN�ÁKOVÁ

31
GAMA 09308

05817 KŠJ Leopoldov16
Vrab�eková Sarah

Roi Estate(IRE)
Greace10

Y0 SVK TK
��
��Sarah VRAB�EKOVÁ
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